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Merit List - Bachelor of Science (Data Science)

Sr#

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ref No

UCP75153

UCP66806

UCP65506
UCP65294

UCP72790

UCP72874

UCP63911

UCP63480

UCP65443
UCP71430

UCP66281

UCP72496

UCP67501

UCP66677

UCP71944
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Student Name

ABU HURRAIRA
ASIF

MUHAMMAD
HASSAAN

Hafiz Fahad Ullah
Rahim Razzaq

SHAIKH AHMED
ABDULLAH

Mursaleen Qamar

Roohail Nawaz

Muhammad
Ahmed Khan

Amal Amir
AMNA BIBI

Muhammad
Dawood Samran

Muhammad
Waleed

muhammad
abdullah

Muhammad Bilal

moses khan

Search:

Father Name

ASIF YASIN

SAUD AHMAD KHAN

Ubaid ur Rehman
Abdul razzaq

Shaikh Ahmed Jamal

Muhammad Qamar
Zaman

Basharat Nawaz

Muhammad Imtiaz
Khan

Amir
Muhammad Shahbaz

Muhammad Lugman
Babar

Muhammad waseem

Muzammil Hussain

Abdul Rasheed

kamran javed khan

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Merit
List
No

217
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Sr#

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

Ref No

UCP71921

UCP70396

UCP67356

UCP67855

UCP73598

UCP74742

UCP71935

UCP62912

UCP68603

UCP68305

UCP73572
UCP63196
UCP70655
UCP63934
UCP71987
UCP64486

UCP69707

UCP67137
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Student Name

Ahmad Kaleem

ASAD RAUF

farid yousaf

Muhammad
Hamza

Muhammad
Huzaifa Shahid

Muhammad
Murtaza

Ibrahim
Muhammad

Khwaja
Muhammad
Haseeb

Moeez khan

Sofia Imran

SABOOR ULHAQ
Moosa Asif
Abdul Mateen
abdullah hassan
ABDUL REHMAN
Ali Haider

Abdullah Huda

Muhammad
Hassan

Merit UCP

Father Name

Chaudhry
Muhammad Kaleem

RAUF TAYYAB

Muhammad Yousaf
Sheikh

Muhammad Asif

Shahid Pervez

Muhammad Farooq

Shahzad Shahid

Khwaja Muhammad
Aamer

Shoaib akram khan

Muhammad Imran
Butt

Talib Hussain Bhatti
SM Asif Igbal
Shakeel Ahmed
Ather saeed

Hafiz M Asghar
Imran

Hafiz Muhammad
Huda Akbar

Mazhar Igbal

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No
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Sr#
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46
47
48
49
50

51

52

53

Ref No

UCP63174
UCP69487
UCP68511
UCP73255
UCP70564

UCP75510

UCP67688
UCP75946

UCP74305

UCP73548

UCP75064

UCP67322

UCP75464
UCP63431
UCP64370
UCP66038
UCP70713

UCP68707

UCP67878

UCP69316

https://admission.ucp.edu.pk/merit/page

Student Name
Fiza Khan
HAMZA ZAHID
Sana Ullah
Rahat Shah

ABEEHA AMIN

Malik Muhammad

Adnan Awan
Wahaj Batool
Abdul Hasnat

Hussain Javed

Muhammad
Moeez usman

irtafaa ammad

Muhammad
Mobeen Kashif

Ashir Hameed
Umar baig
Mahnoor Fatima
NOOR AIN
Ahmad Awais

Muhammad
Abdullah Shahid

Imaan Naveed
Imaan Naveed

Subhan Nadeem

Merit UCP

Father Name
Ayub Khan

ZAHID HUSSAIN
Jan zada

Zahir shah

M AMIN SIDDIQUI

Ghulam Jillani Awan

Raza Igbal
Ghulam Hussain

Mohammad Javed
Igbal

IMRAN RASHEED

M Ammad Hafeez

Muhammad Kashif
ALi

Tahir Hameed
NaveedAhmadBaig
Kamran Saghir
Muhammad Saleem
Nazir Ahmad

Muhammad Shahid
Munir

Muhammad Naveed
Sadiq

Nadeem Javed

Status

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No

417
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Sr#

54

55
56

57

58
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Ref No

UCP71087

UCP69194
UCP64395

UCP74650

UCP73723

UCP66707

UCP71523

UCP71613

UCP77044

UCP71393

UCP73464

UCP71627

UCP69190

UCP77329

UCP77820

UCP77451
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Student Name

Anas Abdullah
Katal

Tallal Atif

Muhammad Uzair

Syed Muhammad

Abdul Rafay

Muhammad Bilal

Taha Ahmad
Awan

Areej Fatima

Abdul Rafay

Moiz gaddafi

DUA IMAN

AMNA SHAHID

Faizan Ahmed

Fatima Majid

Adeel Dogar

Abdul momin

Mohsin Sajjad

Merit UCP

Father Name

Awais Abdullah

Atif Latif
Guhlam Rasool

Syed Muhammad
Shahid

Muhammad Faisal

Shahbaz Ahmad awan

Tarigjaved

Faiz rasool khan
baloch

Muhammad Gaddafi
Asim

Muhammad Asif Noor

MUHAMMAD
SHAHID

Muhammad Khulfan
ali

Majid ali

Muhammad Arshad
Dogar

Ashfaq Sharif

Sajjad Ahmad

Status

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No
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Important Note:

The Fee Challan is available on your Admission Portal OR you can
visit the Admissions Office along with the following documents in
case your Fee Challan is not available on your Admission Portal.
The office timings are 09:00 am to 05:00 pm (Monday to Friday)
and 09:00 am to 01:00 pm for Saturday.
Kindly bring the following documents to get your fee challan:

a. Two passport size photographs.

b. All previous academic DMCs/Transcripts/Degrees in original
along with one photocopy of each.

c. One photocopy of your own CNIC and one photocopy of the
CNIC of your father/guardian.

"The fee payment can be submitted at any branch The Bank of
Punjab, Albaraka Bank, Bank Islami , Dubai Islamic Bank Or online. You
must send a scanned copy of paid fee challan on this email
address accounts@ucp.edu.pk or submit paid fee challan at the
Accounts office in the UCP Admissions Office to confirm your
admission.

Candidates with Result Awaiting Status will be admitted
provisionally subject to the submission of copies of their final
degrees/transcripts to the Admissions Office immediately after
the declaration of result.

Last date for Fee Payment is Friday August 15, 2025.

Online Payment Process:

To make your online payment, please follow the easy step by step
process below:

1. Visit: https: //ucp.paymentproessingpage.com/

2. Select your bank to get redirected to the respective internet
banking link.

3. Use the credentials to login to your online banking account.

4. Go to the “Payment” tab and select “other payment” option.
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5. Go to the “Select Billing type" and opt for "1Bill".
6. Select the "Invoice/Fixed Payment Biller" option from the
“1Bill” category.
7. Enter the 8 Digit merchant ID "10023600" and then enter the
12 Digit "Challan Number" mentioned in the fee voucher. Once

the required information is complete, click on proceed button.

Q00

University of Central Punjab
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