Merit List - Bachelor of Science (Data Science)

Soarch	
Scarcii.	

\$Sr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List ♠ No
1	UCP75153	ABU HURRAIRA ASIF	ASIF YASIN	Selected	1
2	UCP66806	MUHAMMAD HASSAAN	SAUD AHMAD KHAN	Selected	1
3	UCP65506	Hafiz Fahad Ullah	Ubaid ur Rehman	Selected	1
4	UCP65294	Rahim Razzaq	Abdul razzaq	Selected	1
5	UCP72790	SHAIKH AHMED ABDULLAH	Shaikh Ahmed Jamal	Selected	1
6	UCP72874	Mursaleen Qamar	Muhammad Qamar Zaman	Selected	1
7	UCP63911	Roohail Nawaz	Basharat Nawaz	Selected	1
8	UCP63480	Muhammad Ahmed Khan	Muhammad Imtiaz Khan	Selected	1
9	UCP65443	Amal Amir	Amir	Selected	1
10	UCP71430	AMNA BIBI	Muhammad Shahbaz	Selected	1
11	UCP66281	Muhammad Dawood Samran	Muhammad Luqman Babar	Selected	1
12	UCP72496	Muhammad Waleed	Muhammad waseem	Selected	1
13	UCP67501	muhammad abdullah	Muzammil Hussain	Selected	1
14	UCP66677	Muhammad Bilal	Abdul Rasheed	Selected	1
15	UCP71944	moses khan	kamran javed khan	Selected	1

\$r#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List ♦ No
16	UCP71921	Ahmad Kaleem	Chaudhry Muhammad Kaleem	Selected	1
17	UCP70396	ASAD RAUF	RAUF TAYYAB	Selected	1
18	UCP67356	farid yousaf	Muhammad Yousaf Sheikh	Selected	1
19	UCP67855	Muhammad Hamza	Muhammad Asif	Selected	1
20	UCP73598	Muhammad Huzaifa Shahid	Shahid Pervez	Selected	1
21	UCP74742	Muhammad Murtaza	Muhammad Farooq	Selected	1
22	UCP71935	Ibrahim Muhammad	Shahzad Shahid	Selected	1
23	UCP62912	Khwaja Muhammad Haseeb	Khwaja Muhammad Aamer	Selected	1
24	UCP68603	Moeez khan	Shoaib akram khan	Selected	1
25	UCP68305	Sofia Imran	Muhammad Imran Butt	Selected	1
26	UCP73572	SABOOR ULHAQ	Talib Hussain Bhatti	Selected	1
27	UCP63196	Moosa Asif	SM Asif Iqbal	Selected	1
28	UCP70655	Abdul Mateen	Shakeel Ahmed	Selected	1
29	UCP63934	abdullah hassan	Ather saeed	Selected	1
30	UCP71987	ABDUL REHMAN	Hafiz M Asghar	Selected	1
31	UCP64486	Ali Haider	Imran	Selected	1
32	UCP69707	Abdullah Huda	Hafiz Muhammad Huda Akbar	Selected	1
33	UCP67137	Muhammad Hassan	Mazhar Iqbal	Selected	1

\$\sqr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List ♠ No
34	UCP63174	Fiza Khan	Ayub Khan	Selected	1
35	UCP69487	HAMZA ZAHID	ZAHID HUSSAIN	Selected	1
36	UCP68511	Sana Ullah	Jan zada	Selected	1
37	UCP73255	Rahat Shah	Zahir shah	Selected	1
38	UCP70564	ABEEHA AMIN	M AMIN SIDDIQUI	Selected	1
39	UCP75510	Malik Muhammad Adnan Awan	Ghulam Jillani Awan	Selected	1
40	UCP67688	Wahaj Batool	Raza Iqbal	Selected	1
41	UCP75946	Abdul Hasnat	Ghulam Hussain	Selected	1
42	UCP74305	Hussain Javed	Mohammad Javed Iqbal	Selected	1
43	UCP73548	Muhammad Moeez usman	IMRAN RASHEED	Selected	1
44	UCP75064	irtafaa ammad	M Ammad Hafeez	Selected	1
45	UCP67322	Muhammad Mobeen Kashif	Muhammad Kashif ALi	Selected	1
46	UCP75464	Ashir Hameed	Tahir Hameed	Selected	1
47	UCP63431	Umar baig	NaveedAhmadBaig	Selected	1
48	UCP64370	Mahnoor Fatima	Kamran Saghir	Selected	1
49	UCP66038	NOOR AIN	Muhammad Saleem	Selected	1
50	UCP70713	Ahmad Awais	Nazir Ahmad	Selected	1
51	UCP68707	Muhammad Abdullah Shahid	Muhammad Shahid Munir	Selected	1
52	UCP67878	Imaan Naveed Imaan Naveed	Muhammad Naveed Sadiq	Selected	1
53	UCP69316	Subhan Nadeem	Nadeem Javed	Selected	1

♦	\	•	•	\	Merit List ♦
Sr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	No
54	UCP71087	Anas Abdullah Katal	Awais Abdullah	Selected	1
55	UCP69194	Tallal Atif	Atif Latif	Selected	1
56	UCP64395	Muhammad Uzair	Guhlam Rasool	Selected	1
57	UCP74650	Syed Muhammad Abdul Rafay	Syed Muhammad Shahid	Selected	1
58	UCP73723	Muhammad Bilal	Muhammad Faisal	Selected	1
59	UCP66707	Taha Ahmad Awan	Shahbaz Ahmad awan	Selected	1
60	UCP71523	Areej Fatima	Tariqjaved	Selected	1
61	UCP71613	Abdul Rafay	Faiz rasool khan baloch	Selected	1
62	UCP77044	Moiz gaddafi	Muhammad Gaddafi Asim	Selected	2
63	UCP71393	DUA IMAN	Muhammad Asif Noor	Selected	2
64	UCP73464	AMNA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID	Selected	2
65	UCP71627	Faizan Ahmed	Muhammad Khulfan ali	Selected	2
66	UCP69190	Fatima Majid	Majid ali	Selected	2
67	UCP77329	Adeel Dogar	Muhammad Arshad Dogar	Selected	2
68	UCP77820	Abdul momin	Ashfaq Sharif	Selected	2
69	UCP77451	Mohsin Sajjad	Sajjad Ahmad	Selected	2

Important Note:

The Fee Challan is available on your Admission Portal OR you can visit the Admissions Office along with the following documents in case your Fee Challan is not available on your Admission Portal. The office timings are 09:00 am to 05:00 pm (Monday to Friday) and 09:00 am to 01:00 pm for Saturday.

Kindly bring the following documents to get your fee challan:

- a. Two passport size photographs.
- b. All previous academic DMCs/Transcripts/Degrees in original along with one photocopy of each.
- c. One photocopy of your own CNIC and one photocopy of the CNIC of your father/guardian.

"The fee payment can be submitted at any branch The Bank of Punjab, Albaraka Bank, **Bank Islami**, **Dubai Islamic Bank** or online. You must send a scanned copy of paid fee challan on this email address accounts@ucp.edu.pk or submit paid fee challan at the Accounts office in the UCP Admissions Office to confirm your admission."

Candidates with Result Awaiting Status will be admitted provisionally subject to the submission of copies of their final degrees/transcripts to the Admissions Office immediately after the declaration of result.

Last date for Fee Payment is Friday August 15, 2025.

Online Payment Process:

To make your online payment, please follow the easy step by step process below:

- 1. Visit: https://ucp.paymentproessingpage.com/
- 2. Select your bank to get redirected to the respective internet banking link.
- 3. Use the credentials to login to your online banking account.
- 4. Go to the "Payment" tab and select "other payment" option.

5. Go to the "Select Billing type" and opt for "1Bill".

- 6. Select the "Invoice/Fixed Payment Biller" option from the "1Bill" category.
- 7. Enter the 8 Digit merchant ID "10023600" and then enter the 12 Digit "Challan Number" mentioned in the fee voucher. Once the required information is complete, click on proceed button.







University of Central Punjab